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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 31st 15:25 Lingfield |Shackled N 3.75 2.00 Loss -2.00 -12.63
(A.W) Drawn

Single 31st 12:55 Warwick |Printing Dollars 2.25 1.00 Loss -1.00 -10.63

Single 31st 12:45 Lingfield |Diocles Of 4.50 2.00 Loss -2.00 -9.63
(A.W) Rome

Single 31st 12:25 Warwick |Head Lad 3.75 1.00 Loss -1.00 -7.63

Single 30th 14:40 Lingfield |Fearsome 2.06 1.00 Win 1.06 -6.63
(A.W)

Single 30th 12:30 Lingfield |Ventriloguist 3.95 1.00 Loss -1.00 -7.69
(A.W)

Single 29th 14:40 Ballywood 2.25 1.00 Win 1.25 -6.69
Doncaster

Single 29th 14:05 Lady Buttons 2.44 1.00 Win 1.37 -7.94
Doncaster

Single 29th 14:00 Kelso Goldencard 3.10 1.00 Loss -1.00 -9.31

Single 29th 13:30 Station Master 3.90 1.00 Pulled Up -1.00 -8.31
Doncaster

Single 29th 12:20 Seven De 2.92 1.00 Loss -1.00 -7.31
Doncaster Baune

Single 28th 15:40 Leicester|Cybalko 2.28 1.00 Loss -1.00 -6.31

Single 28th 14:55 Lingfield |Daring Guest 3.50 2.00 Loss -2.00 -5.31
(A.W)

Single 28th 13:25 Leicester|Bright Forecast 2.38 1.00 Win 1.38 -3.31

Single 27th 15:25 Yalltari 3.85 1.00 Win 2.42 -4.69
Chepstow

Single 27th 13:40 Flegmatik 2.18 1.00 Win 1.18 -7.11
\Wetherby

Single 27th 13:10 Red Rising 2.90 1.00 Loss -1.00 -8.29
\Wetherby

Single 26th 16:55 Klass Action 2.92 1.00 Win 1.92 -7.29
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 26th 16:25 Fightwithme 3.25 2.00 Win 4.50 -9.21
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 26th 15:55 Kachy 1.99 1.00 Win 0.69 -13.71
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 26th 15:45 Flic Ou Voyou 3.05 2.00 Win 4.10 -14.4
\Wincanton

Single 26th 15:35 Fontwell |Seaweed 3.10 2.00 Loss -2.00 -18.5

Single 26th 13:35 Willie Boy 3.85 1.00 Win 2.85 -16.5
\Wetherby

Single 26th 13:15 Fontwell |Manning Estate 4.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 -19.35

Single 26th 12:35 Deyrann De 3.05 1.00 Loss -1.00 -17.35
Huntingdon Carjac

Single 22nd 14:25 Ascot Unowhatimean 5.60 2.00 Fell -2.00 -16.35

harry
Single 22nd 13:15 Ascot Activial 3.80 2.00 Loss -2.00 -14.35
Single 21st 15:40 Ascot The Glancing 4.60 1.00 Loss -1.00 -12.35
Queen

Single 21st 12:35 Uttoxeter|Captain Drake 3.35 1.00 Win 2.35 -11.35

Single 20th 20:00 Aircraft Carrier 3.25 1.00 Win 2.25 -13.7
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 20th 19:30 Sweet Nature 9.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 -15.95
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 20th 14:00 Hexham |Turtle Cask 10.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 -12.95
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 20th 13:30 Hexham |Kelka 2.78 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -9.95
Single 19th 18:15 Chosen World 9.60 1.00 Win 1 8.60 -8.95
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 19th 17:40 Elusive Heights 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -17.55
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 19th 16:30 I'LI Be Brief 4.20 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -16.55
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 19th 15:35 Ludlow |Jimmy The 3.50 1.00 Win 1 2.50 -15.55
Digger
Single 19th 15:15 Newbury |Ut Majeur 8.60 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -18.05
Aulmes
Single 19th 15:05 Ludlow |Burn Baby 3.75 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -17.05
Byrne
Single 19th 14:45 Newbury |Tidal Flow 8.00 1.00 Win 1 5.95 -16.05
Single 19th 14:25 Lingfield |Mosakhar 4.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -22
(A.W)
Single 19th 14:15 Newbury |Drinks Interval 3.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -21
Single 19th 14:00 Ludlow |Etamine Du 3.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -20
Cochet
Single 19th 13:50 Lingfield |Tawaafoq 12.50 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -19
(A.W)
Single 19th 13:40 Newbury |Vieux Lille 8.20 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -18
Single 19th 13:40 Newbury |Absolute 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -17
Power
Single 19th 13:15 Lingfield |Times Past 4.80 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -16
(A.W)
Single 19th 13:05 Newbury |Nordic 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -15
Combined
Single 19th 13:05 Newbury |Dashel Drasher| 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -14
Single 19th 13:05 Newbury |Beaufort West 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -13
Single 19th 12:30 Newbury |Style De Vole 1.91 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -12
Single 18th 15:20 Kilbrew Boy 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 -11
Fakenham
Single 18th 14:20 Primogeniture 6.40 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -14.5
Fakenham
Single 18th 14:10 Catterick |Sweet Vinetta 6.60 1.00 Win 1 5.32 -10.5
Single 18th 13:00 Luv U 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -15.82
Southwell Whatever
(A.W)
Single 18th 12:50 Sula Island 2.44 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -14.82
Fakenham
Single 18th 12:40 Catterick |Fabianski 1.83 3.00 Win 1 2.50 -13.82
Single 17th 19:15 Anycity 4.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 -16.32
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 17th 18:45 Lady Lizzy 2.80 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -22.32
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 17th 16:15 Berlusca 6.60 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -19.32
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 17th 15:35 Simply Loveleh 4.10 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -16.32
Plumpton
Single 17th 15:05 Chivers 3.10 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -13.32
Plumpton
Single 17th 14:35 Mercer's Troop 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -11.32
Plumpton
Single 17th 12:55 Ok Corral 1.40 2.00 Win 1 0.80 -10.32
Plumpton
Single 17th 12:25 Collooney 1.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -11.12
Plumpton
Single 16th 15:30 Carlisle |Shocona's Joy 2.88 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -9.12
Single 16th 15:00 Carlisle |Lowanbehold 10.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -8.12
Single 16th 15:00 Carlisle |Chef D'Oeuvre 5.20 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -7.12
Single 16th 14:50 Monbeg Zena 2.10 1.00 Win 1 1.10 -6.12




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Southwell

Single 16th 14:25 Carlisle |Lord Du Mesnil 9.40 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -7.22

Single 16th 14:15 Birch Vale 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -3.22
Southwell

Single 16th 13:55 Carlisle |Ryalex 5.90 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 1.78

Single 16th 13:45 Seemingly So 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 5.78
Southwell

Single 16th 13:20 Carlisle |One For Rosie 1.85 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 6.78

Single 16th 13:10 Umbrigado 2.04 4.00 Win 1 4.16 10.78
Southwell

Single 16th 12:50 Carlisle |Xpo Universel 1.78 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 6.62

Single 16th 12:50 Carlisle |Trooblue 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 7.62

Single 16th 12:20 Carlisle |Earlofthecotsw 1.63 1.00 Win 1 0.63 8.62

olds

Single 15th 20:15 Tiger Eye 3.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 7.99
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 15th 15:30 Hereford |Foxy Singer 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 8.99

Single 15th 15:15 Fabulist 2.52 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 9.99
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 15th 15:05 Brain Power 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 11.99
Cheltenham

Single 15th 14:05 Lucky Robin 5.70 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 4.99
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 15th 13:45 Hereford |Style De Garde 1.85 1.00 Not Available - 5.99

Single 15th 13:35 Rocky's 2.54 1.00 Win 1 1.54 5.99
Doncaster Treasure

Single 15th 13:30 Tomorrow's 4.30 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 4.45
Newcastle Angel
(A.W)

Single 15th 13:10 Hereford |Misty Mai 5.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 5.45

Single 15th 12:35 Hereford |Young Wolf 3.25 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 6.45

Single 15th 12:35 Hereford |Star Of Lanka 2.06 2.00 Win 1 2.12 7.45

Single 14th 20:45 Kempton |Tamerlane 2.54 1.00 Win 1 1.39 5.33
(A.W)

Single 14th 15:30 Kloud Gate 1.81 2.00 Win 1 1.62 3.94
Doncaster

Single 14th 15:20 Bangor- |Welsh Saint 2.14 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 2.32
on-Dee

Single 14th 14:20 Sir Mangan 1.91 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 4.32
Doncaster

Single 14th 13:45 Golden Jeffrey 2.63 1.00 Win 1 1.63 5.32
Doncaster

Single 14th 13:35 Bangor- |The Crazed 2.82 1.00 Win 1 1.82 3.69
on-Dee Moon

Single 14th 13:10 Pacific De 2.10 1.00 Unseated Rider - -1.00 1.87
Doncaster Baune

Single 14th 13:00 Bangor- |Same Circus 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 2.87
on-Dee

Single 14th 12:45 Lil Rockerfeller 3.35 1.00 Unseated Rider - -1.00 -2.63
Cheltenham

Single 13th 20:45 Lucky's Dream 3.00 2.00 Win 1 4.00 -1.63
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 13th 20:15 Luxford 2.78 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -5.63
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 13th 17:45 Divine Image 2.20 2.00 Win 1 2.40 -3.63
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 13th 15:35 Warwick |Edwardstone 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -6.03

Single 13th 15:25 Bon Calvados 2.66 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -5.03
Newcastle

Single 13th 13:25 Warwick |Jester Jet 1.67 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -3.03

Single 13th 13:15 Highland 2.40 1.00 Non-runner - -2.03
Newcastle Hunter




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 12th 17:15 Kempton |Khuzaam 2.20 1.00 Win 1.20 -2.03
(A.W)
Single 12th 16:45 Kempton |Set Piece 2.74 2.00 Win 3.48 -3.23
(A.W)
Single 12th 15:20 Hexham |Ask The 3.55 2.00 Loss -2.00 -6.71
Tycoon
Single 12th 14:30 Leicester|Hillcrest Fire 5.50 2.00 Loss -2.00 -4.71
Single 11th 12:50 Kommander 4.60 1.00 Loss -1.00 -2.71
Southwell Kirkup
(A.W)
Single 10th 18:00 Shamshon 3.45 1.00 Loss -1.00 -1.71
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 10th 17:30 Clerisy 2.28 1.00 Loss -1.00 -0.71
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 10th 16:30 Steel Train 8.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 0.29
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 9th 14:40 Kelso Sea Story 3.25 1.00 Loss -1.00 1.29
Single 9th 12:30 Kelso Donna's 2.04 1.00 Win 1.04 2.29
Diamond
Single 8th 18:45 Quiet 3.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 1.25
\Wolverhampto [Endeavour
n (A.W)
Single 8th 14:40 Aintree |Giving Glances 2.82 2.00 Pulled Up -2.00 3.25
Single 8th 14:30 Ramses De 3.05 2.00 Win 4.10 5.25
Chepstow Teillee
Single 8th 13:00 Aintree |Mahlervous 6.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 1.15
Single 7th 20:15 Kempton |Point In Time 4.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 2.15
(A.W)
Single 7th 17:45 Kempton |Carnival Rose 2.02 1.00 Win 0.97 3.15
(A.W)
Single 7th 15:10 Exeter |The Two 2.88 2.00 Win 3.75 2.18
Amigos
Single 7th 13:00 Exeter |Vango De 4.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -1.57
\Vaige
Single 6th 15:30 Market |First Quest 3.75 2.00 Loss -2.00 -0.57
Rasen
Single 6th 14:45 Leicester|Kloud Gate 2.06 1.00 Win 1.06 1.43
Single 6th 14:15 Leicester|St John'S 2.82 1.00 Loss -1.00 0.37
Single 6th 13:40 Leicester|Loveherandlea 2.06 1.00 Fell -1.00 1.37
veher
Single 6th 13:30 Some Chaos 3.40 1.00 Loss -1.00 2.37
\Wincanton
Single 6th 13:00 Danse Idol 2.98 1.00 Win 1.98 3.37
\Wincanton
Single 6th 12:35 Leicester|Ekayburg 2.20 1.00 Loss -1.00 1.39
Single 5th 19:30 Kempton |Papa Delta 2.98 2.00 Win 3.76 2.39
(A.W)
Single 5th 15:00 Haydock |Absolutely 3.60 1.00 Win 2.60 -1.37
Dylan
Single 5th 12:50 Haydock |Newtide 2.32 1.00 Win 1.32 -3.97
Single 3rd 19:15 Point Zero 4.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -5.29
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 3rd 16:15 Zipedeedodah 4.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -4.29
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 3rd 15:30 On The Slopes 9.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -3.29
Plumpton
Single 3rd 14:45 Ulis De Vassy 11.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -2.29
Musselburgh
Single 3rd 14:00 Rosy World 5.70 1.00 Loss -1.00 -1.29
Plumpton
Single 3rd 13:00 Kalashnikov 1.28 1.00 Win 0.28 -0.29
Plumpton
Single 3rd 12:30 Breaking 3.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -0.57
Plumpton \Waves




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 3rd 12:30 Acey Milan 1.72 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 0.43
Plumpton

Single 2nd 14:20 Leicester|Master Work 3.35 1.00 Win 1 2.35 1.43

Single 2nd 12:55 Carlisle |Hidden 3.70 1.00 Win 1 2.70 -0.92

Dilemma

Single 1st 19:45 Salute The 3.25 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -3.62
\Wolverhampto [Soldier
n (A.W)

Single 1st 15:45 Bangor- |Rintulla 4.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -1.62
on-Dee

Single 1st 14:05 Buveur D'Air 2.38 1.00 Win 1 1.38 0.38
Newcastle

Single 1st 13:00 Beakstown 2.10 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1
Newcastle

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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